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Position

Police Chief

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Office Coordinator
Community Services Officer
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Crossing Guard

Other Positions Held City
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton
Clayton

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$129,387
$115,200
$102,816
$93,445
$91,170
$82,851
$80,021
$70,990
$68,056
$51,954
$43,894
$29,760
$25,521
$25,163
$20,014
$19,146
$3,747



