	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Police Chief		Clayton	Police Department	\$129,387
2.	Police Officer		Clayton	Police Department	\$115,200
3.	Police Sergeant		Clayton	Police Department	\$102,816
4.	Police Sergeant		Clayton	Police Department	\$93,445
5.	Police Officer		Clayton	Police Department	\$91,170
6.	Police Officer		Clayton	Police Department	\$82,851
7.	Police Officer		Clayton	Police Department	\$80,021
8.	Police Officer		Clayton	Police Department	\$70,990
9.	Police Sergeant		Clayton	Police Department	\$68,056
10.	Police Office Coordinator		Clayton	Police Department	\$51,954
11.	Community Services Officer		Clayton	Police Department	\$43,894
12.	Police Sergeant		Clayton	Police Department	\$29,760
13.	Police Officer		Clayton	Police Department	\$25,521
14.	Police Officer		Clayton	Police Department	\$25,163
15.	Police Officer		Clayton	Police Department	\$20,014
16.	Police Officer		Clayton	Police Department	\$19,146
17.	Crossing Guard		Clayton	Police Department	\$3,747